Bib
804
882
857
842
855
871
846
833
873
801
832
837
828
881
856
876
883
898
843
825
847
869
888
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
August 28, 2018
M5 (Men)
20.44 km, 9 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 29:30 - 41.57 km/h

Name

LAYCO, Jomar
SANCHES, Mario
RICHARDSON, Matthew
TERBLANCHE, Thomas
PALATY, Jan
CENERELLLI, Carl
MANDARINO, Simone
SMITH, Colin
FABISCHE, Craig
KING, Carden
WILTON, Scott
CHOY, Dickson
MAYR, John

NAPIER, Mac
BLOMERUS, Paul
SPRAGGS, Alexander
MCNAMEE, Peter
SHAW, bob
NACAUILI, noel
SCHMON, Richard
AKOLO, Alege
KHONG, Dong
COUSINEAU, Ryan

Team

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
DEVO pb Fortius
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent
Independent

Hewdog Racing

Burnaby Velodrome Club
Independent

Lotus Cycling
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Meraloma Bike Club
United Velo

Independent
Independent
Independent

DEVO pb Fortius

City

Vancouver

Vancouver
North Vancouver

New Westminster

Vancouver
vancouver

Vancouver
Port Moody

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

BC
BC

BC
British Columbia

Category Age
M5 2

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

43
33
15
53
15
39
41
48
13
41
45
59
19
45
34
64
68
38
42
28
30
45

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PR010442
PR010050
PR010901
PR010573
PR010084
BC40092
PR010860
PR010102
PR010482
BC098788
PR010765
BC011162
BC98912
TEMP
PR010195
TEMP
TEMP
PR010105
PR010015
PR010812
PR010756
PR010845
BC090594

NatCode UCIID

Il CAN
I« CAN
I CAN

I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I« CAN
I CAN
I*1 CAN
I« CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
Il CAN
3 PHI
1“1 CAN

VIE
1“1 CAN

100 828 775 88

100 543 843 45

100 659 990 83

100 596 981 27

100 598 210 92

2018/08/28 18:48:05

Time

29:30.05
29:30.57
29:30.62
29:30.96
29:31.25
29:31.54
29:31.75
29:32.30
29:37.92
29:38.40
29:41.36
27:52.17
27:52.95
30:59.84
32:03.36
33:03.27
20:43.38
37:36.58
44:04.02

Gap

0'00.53"
0'00.57"
0'00.91"
0'01.20"
0'01.49"
0'01.70"
0'02.26"
0'07.88"
0'08.35"
0'11.31"
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-4 laps
-5 laps
-7 laps

km/h
41.57
41.56
41.56
41.55
41.54
41.53
41.53
41.52
41.39
41.37
41.31
39.11
39.10
35.17
29.75
28.86
32.88
14.49

6.18

Lap 1
3:27.37
3:26.76
3:25.75
3:26.67
3:27.35
3:26.06
3:27.55
3:27.09
3:27.13
3:26.00
3:27.95
3:26.96
3:26.89
3:27.90
4:34.77
3:26.60
6:46.95

12:55.97

22:02.01

Lap 2
3:19.17
3:18.36
3:19.24
3:19.06
3:18.98
3:20.02
3:18.51
3:18.86
3:19.43
3:19.34
3:18.32
3:18.60
3:18.76
3:19.11
4:34.77
4:15.15
3:15.34
8:13.54

22:02.01

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

3:15.10
3:15.41
3:14.51
3:14.16
3:15.74
3:14.02
3:15.04
3:15.47
3:15.73
3:14.98
3:15.53
3:15.22
3:14.19
3:43.05
4:34.77
5:37.07
3:17.55
8:13.54

3:17.74
3:18.01
3:19.75
3:18.16
3:17.91
3:18.12
3:18.17
3:17.69
3:17.46
3:18.47
3:17.81
3:18.36
3:18.54
4:01.49
4:34.77
4:56.11
3:20.37
8:13.54

3:13.61
3:10.96
3:11.67
3:16.06
3:10.80
3:16.18
3:14.45
3:11.12
3:14.99
3:15.65
3:13.56
3:17.98
3:18.43
4:05.21
4:34.77
4:56.11
4:03.16

Lap 6

3:20.33
3:23.57
3:22.56
3:17.75
3:23.05
3:18.06
3:18.97
3:23.39
3:18.29
3:17.82
3:18.44
3:42.50
3:43.82
4:11.39
4:34.77
4:56.11

Lap 7

3:21.33
3:21.08
3:20.99
3:21.07
3:20.86
3:20.37
3:20.87
3:21.30
3:21.06
3:20.42
3:21.60
3:49.53
3:48.53
4:08.33
4:34.77
4:56.11

Lap 8

3:11.65
3:12.81
3:11.65
3:13.05
3:11.78
3:12.95
3:12.62
3:11.84
3:12.64
3:13.92
3:12.79
3:43.01
3:43.78
4:03.35

Lap 9

3:03.78
3:03.61
3:04.50
3:04.98
3:04.78
3:05.76
3:05.56
3:05.55
3:11.19
3:11.80
3:15.35
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
August 28, 2018
W4 (Women)

15.90 km, 7 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 25:11 - 37.88 km/h

Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender
934 TONNEMAN, Hannah Independent w4 26 Women
908 VALENTE, Calista Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia W4 20 Women
917 WILSON, Diana Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers British Columbia W4 50 Women
904 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Bike Club west vancouver bc w4 56 Women
919 LAUZON, Chantal Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia W4 45 Women
927 KEOGH, Allison Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA  Vancouver British Columbia W4 40 Women

License  NatCode UCIID Time

PR010879 Il CAN
BC090190 II CAN
PR010653 I*I CAN
BC097299 I)I CAN
BC092426 1)l CAN
BC006469 I CAN

2018/08/28 18:48:05

100 841 750 65 25:10.68
25:10.83
25:11.28
100 610 161 15 25:40.03
100 548 790 45 25:44.35
28:02.55

Gap

0'00.14"
0'00.59"
0'29.34"
0'33.66"
2'51.87"

km/h Lap 1

37.88 3:25.89
37.88 3:25.52
37.87 3:26.28
37.16 3:25.71
37.06 3:26.20
34.01 3:26.28

Lap 2

3:38.97
3:38.72
3:37.43
3:39.08
3:37.99
3:37.64

Lap 3

3:29.70
3:30.66
3:31.42
3:30.42
3:31.47
4:00.08

Lap 4

3:141.21
3:40.87
3:40.38
3:45.39
3:45.05
4:22.33

Lap 5

3:33.39
3:33.01
3:33.57
3:36.43
3:36.41
4:01.73

Lap6 Lap7

3:38.02 3:43.51
3:38.81 3:43.24
3:38.46 3:43.72
3:51.66 3:51.34
3:51.29 3:55.94
4:12.56 4:21.94
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
August 28, 2018
Fixie (Open)

18.17 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 24:51 - 43.87 km/h

Name Team City StateProv
KEHLER, Galen Phoenix Velo Training Group, Group W p/b Duffin's Donuts Maple Ridge British Columbia
TYRRELL, Josh Velo iBike Vancouver  British Columbia
ULRICH, Derek Gastown Cycling Vancouver  British Columbia
MURRAY, Griffin Independent

APPLEBY, Geoff  Independent British Columbia
BURNETT, Sammy Independent Vancouver  British Columbia

Category Age

Fixie
Fixie
Fixie
Fixie
M5

Fixie

Gender License

BC99587 Il CAN
BC99443 Il CAN
BC090155 I+l CAN
TEMP

BC011763 I*l CAN
BC097962 Il CAN

2018/08/28 18:48:05

NatCode UCIID

100 522 640 85
100 621 279 75
100 637 423 20

100 596 906 49

Time Gap km/h Lap 1

24:50.76 43.87 3:29.08
25:20.16 0'29.39" 43.03 3:49.29
25:20.97 0'30.21" 43.00 3:49.85
25:39.14 -llap 37.18 3:49.47
25:44.40 -1lap 37.06 4:05.70
18:12.76 -3 laps 37.41 3:56.98

Lap 2
3:29.08
3:09.25
3:08.49
3:09.19
3:36.34
3:32.68

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
2:55.32 2:52.64 2:54.26 2:57.76 3:08.60 3:04.02
2:55.34 2:52.23 2:58.52 3:10.62 3:11.04 3:13.86
2:55.64 2:52.40 2:58.59 3:10.33 3:11.46 3:14.21
2:55.54 2:52.38 5:25.53 3:59.01 3:28.03
3:37.26 3:20.60 3:33.73 3:57.07 3:33.70
3:42.33 3:27.41 3:33.36
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
August 28, 2018

Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to goFor Cash
1 917 WILSON, Diana Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers 0 Pack 0.00
2 882 SANCHES, Mario Glotman Simpson Cycling 0 Pack 0.00
3 980 KEHLER, Galen Phoenix Velo Training Group, Group W p/b Duffin's Donuts 0 Pack 0.00
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